
The Redstart Learning Partnership 

Castle Primary School - Teaching and Learning Committee Meeting Attendance 

September 2022 – July 2023 
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Name 
18 Oct 

22 

31 Jan 

23 

2 May  

23  

20 June 23  

postponed date 

TBC 

Total  

David Edwards (Chair)        3/4 

Steve Morton (Ex-officio)        3/4 

Ethne Staniland     1/4 

Lee Churchill      2/4 

Carolyn Tayler-Webb       
 3/4 

Rebecca Hendry      3/4 

 

Code:    Red = Not Attended                  Grey = Not required to attend                Green = Attended 

 

 


